QUADRO DE CUBAQAO -RUAS.D.O.01
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | DE WASSA
67+10.00 10.00 0.37 0.68 743 3.56 612.62 2901.73 2289.12
68+0.00 10.00 0.11 1.66 241 11.73 615.03 2913.46 2298.43
68+10.00 10.00 0.00 2,17 0.58 22.05 615.61 2935.51 2319.90
69+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.34 0.00 30.56 615.61 2966.07 2350.45
69+10.00 10.00 0.04 2.55 0.21 29.59 615.83 2995.66 2379.83
70+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.32 0.21 24.37 616.04 3020.02 2403.98
70+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 27.57 616.04 3047.59 2431.55
71+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.95 0.00 25.73 616.04 3073.32 2457.27
71+10.00 10.00 0.12 1.70 0.58 18.27 616.62 3091.59 247497
72+0.00 10.00 0.11 2.03 1.12 18.67 617.74 3110.26 2492.52
72+10.00 10.00 0.21 2.65 1.62 2342 619.36 3133.68 2514.32
73+0.00 10.00 0.27 2.06 243 23.55 621.79 3157.24 2535.44
73+10.00 10.00 0.75 147 5.12 17.68 626.92 3174.91 2548.00
74+0.00 10.00 175 0.75 12.50 11.10 639.42 3186.01 2546.60
74+10.00 10.00 0.58 1.09 11.66 9.16 651.07 3195.17 2544.10
75+0.00 10.00 0.03 1.55 3.08 13.18 654.15 3208.35 2554.20
75+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.35 0.17 19.48 654.32 3227.83 2573.51
76+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.37 0.00 23.57 654.33 3251.40 2597.07
76+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.58 0.00 24.75 654.33 3276.15 2621.82
77+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.34 0.00 24.64 654.33 3300.79 2646.46
77+10.00 10.00 0.24 1.35 1.21 18.48 655.54 3319.26 2663.72
78+0.00 10.00 0.59 0.85 4.16 11.02 659.70 3330.28 2670.58
78+10.00 10.00 0.00 245 2.95 16.50 662.65 3346.78 2684.13
79+0.00 10.00 0.25 2.37 1.26 2410 663.91 3370.88 2706.97
79+10.00 10.00 0.30 2.75 2.76 2563 666.67 3396.51 2729.84
80+0.00 10.00 0.24 2.96 2.70 28.57 669.37 3425.08 2755.72
80+10.00 10.00 0.07 2.72 1.54 28.39 670.91 3453.47 2782.57
81+0.00 10.00 0.37 0.80 222 17.60 673.13 3471.07 2797.94
81+10.00 10.00 1.74 0.00 10.58 4.00 683.70 3475.07 2791.37
82+0.00 10.00 0.88 0.33 13.12 1.66 696.82 3476.74 2779.91
82+10.00 10.00 043 1.01 6.55 6.69 703.37 3483.43 2780.05
83+0.00 10.00 0.24 1.19 3.31 10.96 706.68 3494.39 2787.70
83+10.00 10.00 0.36 0.81 297 9.96 709.65 3504.35 2794.69
84+0.00 10.00 0.48 0.24 4.20 5.21 713.85 3509.55 2795.70
84+10.00 10.00 0.60 0.09 542 1.64 719.27 3511.20 2791.93
85+0.00 10.00 0.54 0.33 5.75 213 725.02 3513.33 2788.31
85+10.00 10.00 0.24 1.10 3.91 719 728.93 3520.52 2791.59
86+0.00 10.00 0.14 1.31 1.84 12.18 730.77 3532.70 2801.94
86+10.00 10.00 0.12 1.04 1.30 11.77 732.06 3544.48 2812.41
87+0.00 10.00 0.25 0.86 1.86 9.52 733.92 3553.99 2820.08
87+10.00 10.00 0.49 0.69 3.68 7.75 737.60 3561.75 2824.15
88+0.00 10.00 0.88 0.16 6.84 4.26 744 44 3566.01 2821.57
88+10.00 10.00 1.90 0.00 13.90 0.82 758.34 3566.83 2808.49
89+0.00 10.00 2.32 0.00 2112 0.01 779.46 3566.84 2787.38
89+10.00 10.00 0.77 0.26 15.48 1.29 794.94 3568.13 2773.19
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